




BEARING BASIS: 
TI-IE TEXAS STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM, NAD 
83, NORTI-1 CENTRAL ZONE 4202, GRID. 

__ c:JENRY HOBERTSON .... SURVE_Y 
ABSRTACT NO. 1259 

LOT 1, BLOCK 1 
HIGHLAND MEADOWS ADDlllON 

DOC, NO. D212306375 
O.P.R.T.C.T. 

5,800.87 S.F. 
EASEMENT AREA 
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BEARING 
N 03"26'42" E 
N 1 o·oo' 48" w
S 74·59•53• W 
N 15"40'38" W 
S 74'29'37" W 
N 15'00'07" W 
N 74•59•53• E 
S 15'00'07" E 
S 80'32'45" E 
N 04°10'18" E 
N 83°27'19" E 
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N 01 '26'04" W 
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S 04°10'18" W 
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S 10'00'49" E 
S 03°26' 42" W 
S 41'16'25" W 
S 86'16'25" W 

LENGTH 
163.96' 
14.26' 
4.27' 
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19.66' 
16.47' 
14.39' 
95.39' 
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7.42' \.--_____...._ _____ 

5/8" IRON ROD 
FblJND (CM) 

N 86'16'25" E 536,30' 

•x• IN CONCRElE 
FOUND (CM) 

POINT OF 
COMMENCING 

HILLSHIRE DRIVE 

EXHIBIT • A" 
ONCOR ELEClRIC DELIVERY CO. 

EASEMENT 
IN THE CITY OF FORT WORTH 

TARRANT COUNTY, TEXAS 

CORNERSTONE SURVEYING, INC 
200 WEST MARSHALL 

P.O BOX 699, PALMER, TEXAS 75152
TEL. (972) 845-2505 - FAX. (972) 845-2455 

FIRM NO.100215-00 
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